Akasaka Sushi

Business Hours

Lunch
Monday - Saturday 11:30 AM - 2:00 PM
Dinner
Monday - Thursday 5:00 PM - 9:00 PM
Friday & Saturday 5:00 PM -10:00 PM

Sunday 4:00 PM - 9:00 PM



10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

Akasaka Sushi

APPETIZERS

Deep Fried Soft Shell Crab

Hamachi Kama (Grilled yellowtail Collar)

Salmon Kama

Dynamite Special (Many kind of fish - baked)

Ankimo (Steamed Monkfish liver)

Fresh Live Oyster on Half shell (Seasonal)

Quail Egg Shooters

Oyster Shooter (Seasonal)

Salmon Skin Salad

Albacore Tataki (lightly seared albacore w/ special sauce)
Clam Soup (Miso or clear w/ ginger)

Age Dashi Tofu or Cold tofu

Dobin Mushi (Tea Pot Soup)

Chawan Mushi (Steam Egg Custard)

Fry Calamari

Shishito (Japanese Green Peppers)

Green Hornet (Spicy Tuna wrapped in Chiso Leaf-tempura)
Mixed Sashimi Poke

Takoyaki

Seaweed Salad

$10.25
$10.00
$9.00
$12.00
$18.00
$3.00
$4.25
$9.00
$15.00
$19.00
$9.00 (S) $12.00
$7.50
$9.00
$7.00
$10.00
$7.50
$12.00
$16.00
$5.00
$6.00

Each

Each
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DINNER COMBINATIONS

(All Combinations include: rice and fruit)

Tempura, Beef Teriyaki & Fried sesame chicken
Tempura, Chicken Teriyaki and Fried sesame chicken
Tempura, Salmon Teriyaki and Fried sesame chicken
Tempura, Fish and Fried sesame chicken

Tempura, Tonkatsu Teriyaki and Fried sesame chicken

Sashimi, Tempura & Fried sesame chicken

Sashimi, Beef Teriyaki & Fried sesame chicken
Sashimi, Chicken Teriyaki and Fried sesame chicken
Sashimi, Salmon Teriyaki and Fried sesame chicken
Sashimi, Fish Teriyaki and Fried sesame chicken
Sashimi, Tonkatsu Teriyaki and Fried sesame chicken

Beef, Chicken Teriyaki & Fried sesame chicken
Beef Teriyaki, Tonkatsu & Fried sesame chicken
Beef, Salmon Teriyaki & Fried sesame chicken

Chicken Teriyaki, Tonkatsu & Fried sesame chicken
Chicken, Salmon Teriyaki & Fried sesame chicken

Akasaka Special Boat Dinner (2 people) includes:
* Sashimi (mix or all tuna) * Soft Shell Crab * Fried sesame chicken
* Mix Tempura * Beef or Chicken Teriyaki

Children’s Plate
(includes: Mix Tempura, California Handroll & Fried sesame chicken)

$22.00
$19.00
$21.00
$19.00
$24.50

$25.00
$27.00
$25.00
$26.00
$27.00
$25.00

$22.00
$22.00
$25.50

$22.00
$22.00

$87.50

$15.50
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A La Carte

Beef Teriyaki

Chicken Teriyaki

Salmon Teriyaki, Shioyaki or Miso-Yaki

Saba Shioyaki (Grilled Japanese Mackerel with salt)
Tempura (Fried Shrimp & Vegetables)
Tonkatsu (Fried breaded pork cutlet)

Chicken Katsu (Fried breaded chicken cutlet)
Fish Katsu (Fried breaded fish fillet)

Chicken Karaage (Fried sesame chicken)
Oyster Fry (Fried breaded oyster)

Yosenabe (Various fish and vegetable in soup)

SPECIAL

1. Fresh Manila Clams cooked in Oyster Sauce or Butter
2. Unagidon (Eel on Rice)

NOODLES

Yaki (Stir Fried Udon) (Beef, Chicken or Pork)
Seafood Yaki (Stir Fried Udon)

Tempura (Shrimp & Vegetable)

Seafood

Beef, Chicken or Pork

Nabe Yaki Chicken, Shrimp, Green Onion & Egg)

$22.00
$14.00
$22.00
$14.50
$16.50
$14.50
$14.50
$14.50
$13.50
$15.50
$18.00

$19.00
$25.00

$14.50
$15.50
$11.00
$15.50
$11.00
$12.00
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Akasaka Sushi

SUSHI & SASHIMI LIST

Sushi Sashimi

2 pcs 6 pcs

Tamago (Egg) $5.00 $10.95

Maguro (Tuna) $6.95 $15.00

Saba (Mackerel) $6.95 $15.00

lka (Squid) $6.95 $15.00

Unagi (Eel) $6.25 $15.00

Kani (Imitation Crab) $5.00 $10.95

Sake (Salmon) $6.25 $15.00

Pepper Salmon $6.25 $15.00

Tako (Octopus) $6.25 $15.00

Ebi (Shrimp) $5.95 $15.00

Albacore (White Tuna) $6.25 $15.00

Ikura (Salmon Roe) $7.95 $15.00

Masago (Smelt Roe) $6.25 $15.00

Hotate (Scallop) $6.95 $15.00

Hamachi (Yellowtail) $6.25 $15.00

Uni (Sea Urchin) $18.00 -
Amaebi (Sweet Shrimp) $17.60 $17.60/ 2 pcs
Toro (Fatty Tuna) $18.00 $38.00/ 6 pcs

UNI SASHIMI
(plain or mix w/ masago, green onion & tobiko)

Small $32.50

Large $45.50

SASHIMI COMBO $38.50

3 choices / 18 pcs total from list below
(Salmon, Tuna, Yellowtail, Albacore, lka, Tamago, Tako,
Saba, Unagi or Scallop)
2 kind of yellowtail or scallop add $5
3 kind of yellowtail or scallop add $10

FISH EGG SASHIMI $29.50
Includes: Uni, Masago, lkura & Tobiko



10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

Akasaka Sushi

CUT ROLLS

Spider Roll (Soft Shell Crab)
w/ Masago, Sesame seed, Seaweed or Crunch

Crunchy Cut Roll

Garlic Cut Roll

Albacore Cut Roll

Tuna or Spicy Tuna Cut Roll
Yellowtail Cut Roll

Salmon Cut Roll

Salmon Skin Cut Roll

California Cut Roll
w/ Masago, Sesame seed, Seaweed or Crunch

Bob Roll (Spicy Tuna w/ Tempura Shrimp)
Shrimp Cut Roll
Vegetable Cut Roll

Rainbow Cut Roll

Eel Cut Roll

Tempura Fish Cut Roll
(Salmon or Yellowtail)

Caterpillar Cut Roll

Tuna Roll with Gobo & Jalapeno

$18.00
$12.00

$18.00
$18.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$14.00

$12.00

$18.00
$18.00
$10.00

$28.50
$18.00

$28.50
$18.00

$18.00
$25.00
$15.00

$18.00

(8 pcs)
(4 pcs)

(8 pcs)
(8 pcs)
(8 pcs)
(8 pcs)
(8 pcs)
(8 pcs)
(8 pcs)

(8 pcs)

(8 pcs)
(8 pcs)
(8 pcs)

(8 pcs)
(4 pcs)

(8 pcs)
(4 pcs)

(8 pcs)
(8 pcs)
(4 pcs)

(8 pcs)
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HANDROLLS

Tuna or Spicy Tuna
Tempura Shrimp
Tempura Shrimp w/ garlic
Salmon Skin

Eel (Unagi)

California

Albacore

Shrimp

Salmon

Tempura Fish

Soft Shell Crab

lkura (Salmon Roe)
Yellowtail

Scallop

Uni (Sea Urchin)

Spicy Tuna w/ Tempura Shrimp

CHIRASHI BOWL
(Sushi rice on the bottom & Assorted Sashimi on top)
Large
Small
SIDE ORDER
Cucumber bowl
Gobo
Rice
Sushi Rice with masago & crunchy
Miso soup
Seaweed
SOFT DRINKS

Coke, Diet, Sprite, Ice Tea or Ice Green Tea
Calpico or Lemonade
Strawberry Lemonade

BEER/WINE
Asahi and Sapporo
Plum Wine
Sapporo Draft
Hot Sake
COLD SAKE

Nigori 375 ml (unfiltered)
Kikusui Junmai 300 ml (filtered)
Kubota Manjyu 720 ml

House Cold Sake

Corkage Fee

$7.50
$7.50
$7.50
$7.50
$7.50
$6.00
$7.50
$7.50
$7.50
$7.50
$8.50
$8.50
$7.50
$8.50
$18.00
$9.75

$49.95
$27.95

$5.00
$5.00
$2.00
$3.00
$2.00
$3.00

$2.00
$2.50
$3.50

$7.00
$6.00
$5.00

$10.00

$12.00
$18.00
$120.00
$15.00
$15.00
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