

Business Hours

Lunch

Monday - Saturday

11:30 AM - 2:00 PM

Dinner

Monday - Thursday Friday & Saturday Sunday

5:00 PM - 9:00 PM 5:00 PM - 10:00 PM 4:00 PM - 9:00 PM

APPETIZERS

1.	Deep Fried Soft Shell Crab	\$10.25	
2.	Hamachi Kama (Grilled yellowtail Collar)	\$10.00	
3.	Salmon Kama	\$9.00	
4.	Dynamite Special (Many kind of fish - baked)	\$12.00	
5.	Ankimo (Steamed Monkfish liver)	\$18.00	
6.	Fresh Live Oyster on Half shell (Seasonal)	\$3.00 Each	
7.	Quail Egg Shooters	\$4.25 Each	
8.	Oyster Shooter (Seasonal)	\$9.00	
9.	Salmon Skin Salad	\$15.00	
10.	Albacore Tataki (lightly seared albacore w/ special sauce)	\$19.00	
11.	Clam Soup (Miso or clear w/ ginger)	\$9.00 (S) \$12.00 (L)	
12.	Age Dashi Tofu or Cold tofu	\$7.50	
13.	Dobin Mushi (Tea Pot Soup)	\$9.00	
14.	Chawan Mushi (Steam Egg Custard)	\$7.00	
15.	Fry Calamari	\$10.00	
16.	Shishito (Japanese Green Peppers)	\$7.50	
17.	Green Hornet (Spicy Tuna wrapped in Chiso Leaf-tempura)	\$12.00	
18.	Mixed Sashimi Poke	\$16.00	
19.	Takoyaki	\$5.00	
20.	Seaweed Salad	\$6.00	

DINNER COMBINATIONS

(All Combinations include: rice and fruit)

A	1.	Tempura, Beef Teriyaki & Fried sesame chicken	\$22.00
	2.	Tempura, Chicken Teriyaki and Fried sesame chicken	\$19.00
	3.	Tempura, Salmon Teriyaki and Fried sesame chicken	\$21.00
	4.	Tempura, Fish and Fried sesame chicken	\$19.00
	5.	Tempura, Tonkatsu Teriyaki and Fried sesame chicken	\$24.50
В	1.	Sashimi, Tempura & Fried sesame chicken	\$25.00
	2.	Sashimi, Beef Teriyaki & Fried sesame chicken	\$27.00
	3.	Sashimi, Chicken Teriyaki and Fried sesame chicken	\$25.00
	4.	Sashimi, Salmon Teriyaki and Fried sesame chicken	\$26.00
	5.	Sashimi, Fish Teriyaki and Fried sesame chicken	\$27.00
	6.	Sashimi, Tonkatsu Teriyaki and Fried sesame chicken	\$25.00
С	1.	Beef, Chicken Teriyaki & Fried sesame chicken	\$22.00
	2.	Beef Teriyaki, Tonkatsu & Fried sesame chicken	\$22.00
	3.	Beef, Salmon Teriyaki & Fried sesame chicken	\$25.50
D	1.	Chicken Teriyaki, Tonkatsu & Fried sesame chicken	\$22.00
	2.	Chicken, Salmon Teriyaki & Fried sesame chicken	\$22.00
Ε		Akasaka Special Boat Dinner (2 people) includes: * Sashimi (mix or all tuna) * Soft Shell Crab * Fried sesame chicken * Mix Tempura * Beef or Chicken Teriyaki	\$87.50
F		Children's Plate (includes: Mix Tempura, California Handroll & Fried sesame chicken)	\$15.50

A La Carte

1.	Beef Teriyaki	\$22.00
2.	Chicken Teriyaki	\$14.00
3.	Salmon Teriyaki, Shioyaki or Miso-Yaki	\$22.00
4.	Saba Shioyaki (Grilled Japanese Mackerel with salt)	\$14.50
5.	Tempura (Fried Shrimp & Vegetables)	\$16.50
6.	Tonkatsu (Fried breaded pork cutlet)	\$14.50
7.	Chicken Katsu (Fried breaded chicken cutlet)	\$14.50
8.	Fish Katsu (Fried breaded fish fillet)	\$14.50
9.	Chicken Karaage (Fried sesame chicken)	\$13.50
10.	Oyster Fry (Fried breaded oyster)	\$15.50
11.	Yosenabe (Various fish and vegetable in soup)	\$18.00

SPECIAL

1.	Fresh Manila Clams cooked in Oyster Sauce or Butter	\$19.00
2.	Unagidon (Eel on Rice)	\$25.00

NOODLES

1.	Yaki (Stir Fried Udon) (Beef, Chicken or Pork)	\$14.50
2.	Seafood Yaki (Stir Fried Udon)	\$15.50
3.	Tempura (Shrimp & Vegetable)	\$11.00
4.	Seafood	\$15.50
5.	Beef, Chicken or Pork	\$11.00
6.	Nabe Yaki Chicken, Shrimp, Green Onion & Egg)	\$12.00

SUSHI & SASHIMI LIST

		Sushi 2 pcs	Sashimi 6 pcs
1.	Tamago (Egg)	\$5.00	\$10.95
2.	Maguro (Tuna)	\$6.95	\$15.00
3.	Saba (Mackerel)	\$6.95	\$15.00
4.	Ika (Squid)	\$6.95	\$15.00
5.	Unagi (Eel)	\$6.25	\$15.00
6.	Kani (lmitation Crab)	\$5.00	\$10.95
7.	Sake (Salmon)	\$6.25	\$15.00
8.	Pepper Salmon	\$6.25	\$15.00
9.	Tako (Octopus)	\$6.25	\$15.00
10.	Ebi (Shrimp)	\$5.95	\$15.00
11.	Albacore (White Tuna)	\$6.25	\$15.00
12.	Ikura (Salmon Roe)	\$7.95	\$15.00
13.	Masago (Smelt Roe)	\$6.25	\$15.00
14.	Hotate (Scallop)	\$6.95	\$15.00
15.	Hamachi (Yellowtail)	\$6.25	\$15.00
16.	Uni (Sea Urchin)	\$18.00	-
17.	Amaebi (Sweet Shrimp)	\$17.60	\$17.60 / 2 pcs
18.	Toro (Fatty Tuna)	\$18.00	\$38.00 / 6 pcs

UNI SASHIMI

(plain or mix w/ masago, green onion & tobiko)

Small	\$32.50
Large	\$45.50

SASHIMI COMBO \$38.50

3 choices / 18 pcs total from list below
(Salmon, Tuna, Yellowtail, Albacore, Ika, Tamago, Tako,
Saba, Unagi or Scallop)
2 kind of yellowtail or scallop add \$5
3 kind of yellowtail or scallop add \$10

FISH EGG SASHIMI

\$29.50

Includes: Uni, Masago, Ikura & Tobiko

CUT ROLLS

1.	Spider Roll (Soft Shell Crab) w/ Masago, Sesame seed, Seaweed or Crunch	\$18.00 \$12.00	(8 pcs) (4 pcs)
2.	Crunchy Cut Roll	\$18.00	(8 pcs)
3.	Garlic Cut Roll	\$18.00	(8 pcs)
4.	Albacore Cut Roll	\$15.00	(8 pcs)
5.	Tuna or Spicy Tuna Cut Roll	\$15.00	(8 pcs)
6.	Yellowtail Cut Roll	\$15.00	(8 pcs)
7.	Salmon Cut Roll	\$15.00	(8 pcs)
8.	Salmon Skin Cut Roll	\$14.00	(8 pcs)
9.	California Cut Roll w/ Masago, Sesame seed, Seaweed or Crunch	\$12.00	(8 pcs)
10.	Bob Roll (Spicy Tuna w/ Tempura Shrimp)	\$18.00	(8 pcs)
11.	Shrimp Cut Roll	\$18.00	(8 pcs)
12.	Vegetable Cut Roll	\$10.00	(8 pcs)
13.	Rainbow Cut Roll	\$28.50 \$18.00	(8 pcs) (4 pcs)
14.	Fal Out Dall	400 50	(0 noo)
	Eel Cut Roll	\$28.50 \$18.00	(8 pcs) (4 pcs)
15.	Tempura Fish Cut Roll (Salmon or Yellowtail)		
15. 16.	Tempura Fish Cut Roll	\$18.00	(4 pcs)

HANDROLLS

1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. 11. 12. 13. 14. 15.	Tuna or Spicy Tuna Tempura Shrimp Tempura Shrimp w/ garlic Salmon Skin Eel (Unagi) California Albacore Shrimp Salmon Tempura Fish Soft Shell Crab Ikura (Salmon Roe) Yellowtail Scallop Uni (Sea Urchin) Spicy Tuna w/ Tempura Shrimp	\$7.50 \$7.50 \$7.50 \$7.50 \$7.50 \$6.00 \$7.50 \$7.50 \$7.50 \$8.50 \$8.50 \$18.00 \$9.75
	CHIRASHI BOWL	
	(Sushi rice on the bottom & Assorted Sashimi on top)	4
	Large	\$49.95
	Small	\$27.95
	SIDE ORDER	
1.	Cucumber bowl	\$5.00
2.	Gobo	\$5.00 \$5.00
<i>3.</i>	Rice	\$2.00
<i>4.</i>	Sushi Rice with masago & crunchy	\$3.00
<i>5.</i>	Miso soup	\$2.00
6.	Seaweed	\$3.00
		70.00
	SOFT DRINKS	
	Coke, Diet, Sprite, Ice Tea or Ice Green Tea	\$2.00
	Calpico or Lemonade	\$2.50
	Strawberry Lemonade	\$3.50
	DEEDAMNE	
	Asahi and Sannara	\$7.00
	Asahi and Sapporo Plum Wine	\$6.00
	Sapporo Draft	\$5.00
	Hot Sake	\$10.00
	COLD SAKE	φ10.00
	Nigori 375 ml (unfiltered)	\$12.00
	Kikusui Junmai 300 ml (filtered)	\$18.00
	Kubota Manjyu 720 ml	\$120.00
	House Cold Sake	\$15.00
	Corkage Fee	\$15.00